
Tilt and Swivel Wall Mounts |  WMS2, WMS3

www.avsupply.co.nz       Phone: +64 (0) 9 274 9172

WMS2 WMS3

> Holds speakers up to 3.6 kg

> Features three locking ridged joints 

Conceal exposed hardware 
with decorative cover

Heavy-gauge steel construction

Includes adapter for 
greater compatibility

Unique knurled fitting on joints 
locks securely into place to 

prevent slippage

130°

±15°
360°

360°

±60°

> Holds speakers up to 6.8 kg

> Available in black > Available in black

> Tilt and swivel wall  mount

> Heavy-gauge steel construction

> Tilt and swivel wall / ceiling mount

YOU’LL LOVE THESE SPEAKER MOUNTS 
$199.99 $59.99


